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BGhler Christian
Nikles Roger
Mori Jeremias
Affolter Ernst
BGhler Martin

Schumacher André

Kessi Walter
K&mpf Ferdinand
Bl6sch Daniel
Hamel Roland
Ritschard Micha
Boss Reto
Mentha Louis
Struch Thomas
K&mpf Erich

Mori Andreas
Schumacher Gian
Senti Anja
Willener Fritz
Berger Urs

Senti Christoph
Boss Markus
Tschanz Daniel
Bigler Martin
MdUller Marc

Durchschnitt

Karabiner

1. MOri Jeremias
2. BuUhler Christian
3. Bigler Martin

Standardgewehr

1. BGhler Christian
2. Schumacher André
3. Kessi Walter

Sturmgewehr 57

1. BUhler Christian
2. Ké&mpf Ferdinand
3. BUhler Martin

Sturmgewehr 90
1. Senti Anja

2. Hamel Roland
3. Affolter Ernst

94
92
88

98
96
95

92
21
90

96
95
93

Ka St
92 98
88 95
94 93
86 95
83 95
87 96
84 95
84 89
84 92
71 93
85 95
77 88
87 86
81 21
69 92
78 94
79 94
68 92
82 84
77 95
75 86
80 80
86 78
88 49
57 85
80.88 89.2

57 90
92 88
86 93
88 86
83 93
20 89
81 92
90 84
21 89
88 84
89 95
81 87
89 92
81 21
81 21
86 93
84 85
80 87
79 96
77 91
71 90
83 88
88 83
81 69
88 86
73 88
83.96 88.4

Total
370
362
361
357
357
356
353
353
348
348
348
346
345
344
343
341
340
335
334
333
332
331
314
311
303

342



